
 CHARGE OF SECURITIES  CHARGE 
AMOUNT 

 DATE OF 
CREATION 

 DATE OF 
MODIFICATIO

N 

 REMARKS 

1 SRPL/OMKARA/173  Omkara Assets Reconstruction Private 
Limited  

18-Jul-21 378,578,899  376,795,988    -         376,795,988    -               -        26.22% -              1,782,911       Immovable property or any
interest therein; Movable
property (not being pledge);
development rights, cash flows
of project etc

5,000,000         25-Nov-16 27-Feb-20

Immovable property or any
interest therein; Movable
property (not being pledge);
development rights, cash flows
of project etc

695,000,000     24-Sep-16 27-Feb-20

378,578,899          376,795,988             ­                376,795,988             ­                       ­              26.22% ­                      ­               1,782,911          

Sd­

NAME OF CORPOATE DEBTOR 

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP : 

LIST OF CREDITORS AS ON : 

Percentage (%) in CoC 26.22 %

Omkara ARC has submitted the 
settlement deed by email dated 
20.07.2022  between Omkara 
ARC and Personal Guarantors, 
Mr. Anil Kasana and Mr. Vikas 
Jain for the settlement of 
personal guarantee given 
against the debt of Corporate 
Debtor and as per account 
settlement submitted as on 
10.08.2022 the claim amount is 
adjusted after verification.

TOTAL



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

This document was created with the Win2PDF “Print to PDF” printer available at  

https://www.win2pdf.com 

This version of Win2PDF 10 is for evaluation and non-commercial use only.  
Visit https://www.win2pdf.com/trial/ for a 30 day trial license. 

This page will not be added after purchasing Win2PDF. 

https://www.win2pdf.com/purchase/ 

 

 


